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Contact Us & Regions

Western US and Canada 
Regional Sales Manager
Joshua Mezin
Mobile: 510-358-1749
Joshua.Mezin@deltaww.com

Customer Service Rep. 
Western US and Canada 
Sharon Chiu
Office: 510-344-2110 
XiaoMin.Chiu@deltaww.com 

Mexico
Regional Sales Manager
Ernesto Duhart
Mex Mobile: +52-1-442-177-8778
Ernesto.Duhart@deltaww.com 

Midwest US and Northeast US
Regional Sales Manager 
Rafael Betancourt
Mobile: 201-918-1915 
rafael.betancourt@deltaww.com

Customer Service Rep.
MidWest US and Northeast US
Lizzie Lin
Office: 510-668-5130
Lizzie.Lin@deltaww.com 

Customer Service Manager  
Jeneen Magid
Office: 510-668-5153
Jeneen.Magid@deltaww.com
 

Southeast US & Caribbean
Regional Sales Manager  
John Monagle 
Mobile: 904-813-1707 
John.Monagle@deltaww.com  

Customer Service Rep.
Southeast US & the Caribbean
Catherine Chan
Office: 510-668-5152
catherine.chan@deltaww.com

Product Marketing
Vanessa Hoang
Office: 510-668-5503
Vanessa.Hoang@deltaww.com

Delta Electronics (Americas) Ltd.
46101 Fremont Boulevard
Fremont, CA 94538 

Customer sales support: 877-685-4384
Email: BreezSalesSupport@deltaww.com 
            breezorders@deltaww.com
Technical support: 888-979-9889
Email: BreezTechSupport@deltaww.com 
Fax: 510-226-5098
 
For a Delta Breez wholesaler near you  
or if you are interested in becoming  
a Delta Breez wholesaler in the  
United States, Canada, or Mexico,  
please refer to the map and  
contact list below:

Delta Breez Sales Contacts:


